

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 69-70 OF 2008

VITHAL LAXMAN CHALAWADI & ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA REP. BY P. PROSECUTOR
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/07/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajani K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.
Mr. A. Rohen Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No order is required.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar