

IT E M NO.1

COUR T NO.3

S E C T I O N II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 69- 7 0 O F 2 0 0 8

VIT H A L LAX M A N CHALA W A D I & ETC.

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

STA T E O F KA R N A T A K A R E P . BY P. P R O S E C U T O R

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 21 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T  
HON' B L E DR. JUS T I C E MUKUN D A K A M SHA R M A

For Appellant(s) Ms. Raja ni K. Pr a s a d, Adv.  
Mr. T.V. Ratna m, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to comply with the office report  
on default.

(Shashi Bal a Vij)  
Court Master

(Neena Verma)  
AR- cum- P S