

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 69-70 OF 2008

VITHAL LAXMAN CHALAWADI & ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA REP. BY P. PROSECUTOR

Respondent(s)

((office report for direction)

Date: 12/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.
Mr. A.Rohen Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office report has stated to have been complied with. Office is
required to verify and proceed.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master