

*ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.6

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 69-70 OF 2008

VITHAL LAXMAN CHALAWADI & ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA REP. BY P. PROSECUTOR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/08/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rajani K. Prasad, Adv.for
Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Krutik Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh K. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after six weeks, by which time additional
documents may be filed including copy of the FIR.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master